TIME TABLE FOR REMEDIAL CLASSES OF 2021-2022
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

SEMESTER-III
COURSE

B.A
(HONOURS)

GENERAL
ELECTIVE

SEC

B.A
(PROGRAMME)

SEC

SEMESTER-V

B.A
(HONOURS)

B.A
(PROGRAMME)

GENERAL
ELECTIVE

SEC

DATE

22-10-2021

5-11-2021

3-12-2021

26-11-2021

10-12-2021

12-11-2021

29-11-2021

22-10-2021

11-11-2021

17-11-2021

24-11-2021

29-11-2021

18-11-2021

29-11-2021

5-11-2021

11-11-2021

DAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

TIME

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

NAME OF THE
PAPER

An Introduction to
Comparative
Government & Politics

Perspective on Public
Administration

Perspective on
International Relations
& World History

Politics of Globalisation

Governance: Issues &
Challenges

Your Laws & Your
Rights

Comparative
Government & Politics

Legislative Support

Classical Political
Philosophy

Indian Political Thought

Indian Foreign Policy in
a Globalising World

Development Process &
Social Movement in
Contemporary India

Themes in
Contemporary Political
Theory

Administration and
Public Policy

Understanding Gandhi

Your Laws & Your
Rights

NAME OF THE
TEACHER

MR. SHASHI
SHEKHAR
PRASAD SINGH

DR. ADITYA

NARAYAN MISHRA

DR. NISHANT
BHARDWAJ

MR. LAJPAT RAI

DR. NEELU ANITA

TIGGA

DR. ASHUTOSH
TRIVEDI

DR. NISHANT
YADAV

MS. ALISHA
DHINGRA

MR. VIRENDRA
KUMAR

DR. PRADEEP
KUMAR

DR. STEVEN
REIGN

DR. ASHWANI
SHARMA

DR. KANCHAN
SHARMA

DR. SWADESH
SINGH

DR. MONA DAS

DR. ASHUTOSH
TRIVEDI



