TIME TABLE FOR REMEDIAL CLASSES OF 2021-2022

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

SE	М	FS1	ΓFΙ	⊋ _	ш
JL	IVI	டப		7-	

SEMESTER-III								
COURSE	DATE	DAY	TIME	NAME OF THE PAPER	NAME OF THE TEACHER			
B.A (HONOURS)	22-10-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	An Introduction to Comparative Government & Politics	MR. SHASHI SHEKHAR PRASAD SINGH			
	5-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Perspective on Public Administration	DR. ADITYA NARAYAN MISHRA			
	3-12-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Perspective on International Relations & World History	DR. NISHANT BHARDWAJ			
GENERAL ELECTIVE	26-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Politics of Globalisation	MR. LAJPAT RAI			
	10-12-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Governance: Issues & Challenges	DR. NEELU ANITA TIGGA			
SEC	12-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Your Laws & Your Rights	DR. ASHUTOSH TRIVEDI			
B.A (PROGRAMME)	29-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Comparative Government & Politics	DR. NISHANT YADAV			
SEC	22-10-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Legislative Support	MS. ALISHA DHINGRA			
SEMESTER-V								
B.A (HONOURS)	11-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Classical Political Philosophy	MR. VIRENDRA KUMAR			
	17-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Indian Political Thought	DR. PRADEEP KUMAR			
	24-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Indian Foreign Policy in a Globalising World	DR. STEVEN REIGN			
	29-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Development Process & Social Movement in Contemporary India	DR. ASHWANI SHARMA			
B.A (PROGRAMME)	18-11-2021	THURSDAY	4:30 PM	Themes in Contemporary Political Theory	DR. KANCHAN SHARMA			
	29-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Administration and Public Policy	DR. SWADESH SINGH			
GENERAL ELECTIVE	5-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Understanding Gandhi	DR. MONA DAS			
SEC	11-11-2021	FRIDAY	4:30 PM	Your Laws & Your Rights	DR. ASHUTOSH TRIVEDI			